## P15000053510

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





600274035876

06/19/15--01007--013 \*\*78.75

15 JUN 19 PM 2:

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

6-23-15 ex

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	osting, Inc		<i>:</i>
30b0EC1	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: Lo	nnie R Caldwell Name	(Printed or typed)	
213	2 Heathwood Cir		
	A	ddress	<del></del>
Orl	ando, Florida 32828		
<del></del>	City,	State & Zip	
40′	7-704-0748	•	
	Daytime Te	elephone number	·
info	o@iweb2020.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

and the second s

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	lweb Hosting, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINC	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if	different is:
2132 Heathwood Cir			
Orlando, Fl. 32828			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	OSE Any and he corporation is organized is:	all lawful business.	
			15 ALL
			15 JUN 19 PH 2: 19
			19 19
<del></del>			P
	stock is:		19
	Yil Chen / CEO	Name and Tiples	
Address	2132 Heathwood Cir		
71001035	Orlando, Fl. 32828		
Name and Title	:	Name and Title	
Address	•		
Name and Title	:	·	
Address			

	•	
Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre		
	<u></u>	
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Lonnie R. Caldwell	
Address:	645 E. Minnesota Ave.	
	Orange City, Fl. 32763	
<u> (RTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	
he <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Lonnie R. Caldwell	
Address:	645 E. Minnesota Ave.	
Address.	Orange City, Fl. 32763	
	<u> </u>	
	if other than the date of filing:	
ote: If the da	<u>-</u> ,	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
te document s	effective date on the Department of State's record	15.
	amed as registered agent to accept service of proc I am familiar with and accept the appointment as	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Jan	- Kalana	6/10/2015
/	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein a e Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a clony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	P Coledon	6/10/2015
<u> </u>	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date

, **~**